Bob McCluskey

2006 Bills Sponsored

HBO6-1011
HB06-1045
HBO06-1105
HB06-1140
HBO6-1261
HB06-1299
HJR06-1024
SB06-145

Internet Crimes Against Children
Hospital Infection Rate Reporting
Reestablish Dynamic Modeling Pilot Prog
Trademark Registration Statements
Colorado State University System
In-State Medicaid Goods Providers
Federal Preemption Regul Insurance
Healthy Cities Act

2006 1st Special Session Bills Sponsored

SB06S-002

Supreme Ct Initiative Appeal Time Frame

2005 Bills Sponsored

HBO05-1046
HBO05-1047
HB05-1049
HBO05-1076
HBO05-1099
HBO05-1128
HB05-1267
HBO05-1284
HJR05-1027
HMO05-1006
SB05-105
SB05-187
SB05-224
SB05-233

Dynamic Modeling For Tax Policy Changes
Exempt FPPA Property From Taxation
Tax Credit For Prop Tax On New Equip
P.0.S.T. Board

Insurance Commnr Natl Conf Ins Leg
Reporting Hospital-acquired Infections
Alcohol Servers Training Pilot Program
Student Health Insurance Requirements
Colorado Combined Campaign

Ruth Clark Memorial

Prop Tax Alt Protest Appeal Procedure
Pharmacy Intern Technician

County Impacts & Urban Renewal

Lock Interest Rate Voter Approval Sec

2004 Bills Sponsored

HB04-1003
HB04-1089
HBO4-1126
HB04-1166
HB04-1194
HB04-1213
HBO4-1236
HB04-1239
SB04-038

Peace Officer Impersonation

Gov Preference CO Agricultural Products
Sunset Review Of Financial Services

CO Training Program Transfer Of Moneys
Board Of Governors Of CSU System

Sunset Continue Natural Areas Council
Consumer Protection For Homeowner's Ins
Food Retail Establishment License Fees
Health Plans Exempt From Sm Grp Laws

Signed into Law

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law

Adopted

Became Law without Sign

Lost in House

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law

Lost in House
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Lost in House
Adopted

Adopted

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely



2004 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB04-108
SB04-116
SB04-153

Administration Unclaimed Property Claims
Workers' Comp Rates Set In December
Vote Centers & Combining Precincts

2003 Bills Sponsored

HB03-1040
HB03-1069
HB03-1205
HBO03-1267
HBO03-1304
HR03-1020
SB03-042
SB03-066
SB03-070
SB03-126
SB03-240
SB03-313
SJR03-048

Remanufactured License Plates

Duplicate Warrants

Colorado Beef Board Fee Refund

Allow Surcharges For Alternative Payment
Impersonating A Peace Officer Penalties
Honoring Pres. Albert Yates CSU

Motor Vehicle & Manufactured Home Liens
Motor Vehicle Air Conditioning
Contractor Bonds & Liens

Repeal Proposed Water Project Provisions
IME Selection Process Workers' Comp
Interruptible Water Supplies Water Banks
Honoring President Yates Retirement

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost
Deemed Lost



