Bob McCluskey

2006 Bills Sponsored

HB06-1011	Internet Crimes Against Children	Signed into Law
HB06-1045	Hospital Infection Rate Reporting	Signed into Law
HB06-1105	Reestablish Dynamic Modeling Pilot Prog	Postponed Indefinitely
HB06-1140	Trademark Registration Statements	Signed into Law
HB06-1261	Colorado State University System	Postponed Indefinitely
HB06-1299	In-State Medicaid Goods Providers	Signed into Law
HJR06-1024	Federal Preemption Regul Insurance	Adopted
SB06-145	Healthy Cities Act	Became Law without Sign

2006 1st Special Session Bills Sponsored

SB06S-002 Supreme Ct Initiative Appeal Time Frame Lost in House

2005 Bills Sponsored

HB05-1046	Dynamic Modeling For Tax Policy Changes	Signed into Law
HB05-1047	Exempt FPPA Property From Taxation	Postponed Indefinitely
HB05-1049	Tax Credit For Prop Tax On New Equip	Postponed Indefinitely
HB05-1076	P.O.S.T. Board	Signed into Law
HB05-1099	Insurance Commnr Natl Conf Ins Leg	Lost in House
HB05-1128	Reporting Hospital-acquired Infections	Postponed Indefinitely
HB05-1267	Alcohol Servers Training Pilot Program	Postponed Indefinitely
HB05-1284	Student Health Insurance Requirements	Lost in House
HJR05-1027	Colorado Combined Campaign	Adopted
HM05-1006	Ruth Clark Memorial	Adopted
SB05-105	Prop Tax Alt Protest Appeal Procedure	Signed into Law
SB05-187	Pharmacy Intern Technician	Signed into Law
SB05-224	County Impacts & Urban Renewal	Signed into Law
SB05-233	Lock Interest Rate Voter Approval Sec	Signed into Law

2004 Bills Sponsored

HB04-1003	Peace Officer Impersonation	Signed into Law
HB04-1089	Gov Preference CO Agricultural Products	Signed into Law
HB04-1126	Sunset Review Of Financial Services	Signed into Law
HB04-1166	CO Training Program Transfer Of Moneys	Signed into Law
HB04-1194	Board Of Governors Of CSU System	Signed into Law
HB04-1213	Sunset Continue Natural Areas Council	Signed into Law
HB04-1236	Consumer Protection For Homeowner's Ins	Signed into Law
HB04-1239	Food Retail Establishment License Fees	Postponed Indefinitely
SB04-038	Health Plans Exempt From Sm Grp Laws	Postponed Indefinitely

2004 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB04-108	Administration Unclaimed Property Claims	Signed into Law
SB04-116	Workers' Comp Rates Set In December	Signed into Law
SB04-153	Vote Centers & Combining Precincts	Signed into Law

2003 Bills Sponsored

HB03-1040	Remanufactured License Plates	Signed into Law
HB03-1069	Duplicate Warrants	Signed into Law
HB03-1205	Colorado Beef Board Fee Refund	Signed into Law
HB03-1267	Allow Surcharges For Alternative Payment	Signed into Law
HB03-1304	Impersonating A Peace Officer Penalties	Signed into Law
HR03-1020	Honoring Pres. Albert Yates CSU	Adopted
SB03-042	Motor Vehicle & Manufactured Home Liens	Signed into Law
SB03-066	Motor Vehicle Air Conditioning	Signed into Law
SB03-070	Contractor Bonds & Liens	Signed into Law
SB03-126	Repeal Proposed Water Project Provisions	Deemed Lost
SB03-240	IME Selection Process Workers' Comp	Signed into Law
SB03-313	Interruptible Water Supplies Water Banks	Deemed Lost
SJR03-048	Honoring President Yates Retirement	Deemed Lost